2_8_2 982 NEXT(6398) nextsupply.ca

300 Galcat Drive Vaughan ON L4L 0B9

PLUMBING - HYDRUNFL‘S:

Bill To ConSultMECHANICAL
Cust# Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
349 54 Audia Court
Unit #2
Concord, ON, L4K3N4
Canada

Ship To  Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
17250 Yonge Street
Newmarket, ON, L3Y 4W5
Canada

Notes
Line Product and Description

1 4X2MJXCOPCOUP
BAND SEAL 4" CITO 2"
K
2  2X112CDWVBUSH
2"X1-1/2"FTG XC BUSH D
WV WROT
3 112CDWV90
1 1/2 CC 90 ELBOW WROT D
WV
4 12COPSPLITRING38C
1/2" COPPER-GARD SPLIT
RING HANGER EPOXY #38C
5 112COPSPLITRING38C
1 1/2" COPPER-GARD SPLIT
RING HANGER EPOXY #38C
6 2COPSPLITRING38C
2" COPPER-GARD SPLIT
RING HANGER EPOXY #38C
7 1X34CCBUSH
1X3/4 FTG.X C BUSHING
WROT
8 1X34X12CCCTEE
1X3/4 X 1/2 CCC TEE WR
oT
9 1X12CCCOUP
1X1/2 CC COUPLING WROT

10 114CCCHECKV
1-1/4" CXC SWING TYPE
CHECK VALVE WSP/200 WOG

Order

Quantity

1.00

1.00

6.00

12.00

6.00

6.00

20.00

20.00

2.00

8.00

Invoice

[z

Backorder
Quantity

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Invoice Date

Order #

2025-02-19 3603159-00
PO Date PO #
2025-02-11 24-277-M096
Job ID #
GST Reg#
829946045RT001
PST REG#
Currency Type
CAD
Instructions
Ship Point
Vaughan/Galcat - Next Supply
Via
XT24
Shipped Terms
2025-02-12 2%20th MF
Sales Rep Out Taken By Placed By
Frank lafano r.cimino avtar
Shipped = Qty UM Unit Discount = Amount(Net)
Quantity Price
1.00 EA 35.07 69.00 10.87
1.00 EA 175.98 92.00 14.08
6.00 EA 160.46 92.00 77.02
12.00 EA 4.99 75.00 14.97
6.00 EA 8.91 75.00 13.36
6.00 EA 11.02 75.00 16.53
20.00 EA 35.43 92.00 56.69
20.00 EA 134.91 92.00 215.86
2.00 EA 52.95 92.00 8.47
8.00 EA 215.26 60.00 688.83
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Invoice

Invoice Date Order #

N — 2025-02-19 3603159-00
b, 300 Galcat (Dnve Vau’g::f;s/vufﬂjggg ﬁ PO Date PO #
PLUMBING * HYDRONICS 2025-02-11 24-277-M096
Job ID #
GST Reg#
829946045RT001
Bil To ConSultMECHANICAL PST REG#
Cust # Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
349 54 Audia Court Currency Type
Unit #2 CAD
Concord, ON, L4K3N4 Instructions
Canada
Ship Point
Vaughan/Galcat - Next Supply
Ship To  Con-Sult Mechanical Inc. Via
17250 Yonge Street XT24
Newmarket, ON, L3Y 4W5 Shipped Terms
Canada 2025-02-12 2%20th MF
Sales Rep Out Taken By Placed By
Frank lafano r.cimino avtar
Line @ Product and Description Order Backorder = Shipped Qty UM Unit = Discount = Amount(Net)
Quantity Quantity = Quantity Price
11 2X114CCBUSH 8.00 0.00 8.00 EA 150.64 92.00 96.41
2X11/4 FTG.X C BUSHIN
G WROT
12 | 112CCCHECKV 1.00 0.00 1.00 EA 302.06 60.00 120.82
1-1/2" CXC SWING TYPE
CHECK VALVE WSP/200 WOG
13 2X112CCBUSH 1.00 0.00 1.00 EA 150.64 92.00 12.05
2X11/2FTG.X CBUSHIN
G WROT
13 Lines Total Qty Shipped 92.00 Subtotal 1,345.96
Total
G.S.T./H.S.T. 174.97
Total 1,520.93
) /// /) Cash Discount 26.92 if Paid By 03/20/2025
//// /‘//4'7 —
ol ""f yi/vs
24Vy/4
DROP SHIPMENT
| 08:19 | 2025-02-12
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